2017-2018 EĞİTİM-ÖĞRETİM YILI BAHAR DÖNEMİ İNGİLİZCE İLAHİYAT PROGRAMI YARIYILSONU SINAVLARI PROGRAMI
	GÜNLER
	SAAT
	II. YARIYIL
	IV. YARIYIL
	VI. YARIYIL
	VIII.YARIYIL

	28.05.2018
PAZARTESİ
	09.00


	Recitation Of The Qur’an And Tajwid II
	
	
	Readings in Christ. Thought
209

	
	11.00
	Elementary Arabic II
209
	
	
	

	
	13.30
	
	Psychology of Religion
211
	
	

	
	16.00
	
	Recitation Of The Qur’an And Tajwid IV
	
	

	
	17.00
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	29.05.2018
SALI
	09.30


	Informa. and Commu. Technologies I
205
	
	
	

	
	11.00
	
	Intermediate Arabic II
206
	
	

	
	13.30
	
	
	Advanced Arabic II
303
	

	
	15.30
	
	
	
	Rehberlik
307 308

	
	17.00
	Turkish Language II
205
	
	
	Religion and Gender
207

	
	
	
	
	
	

	     30.05.2018
ÇARŞAMBA
	09.00


	
	
	
	Contemp. Approac. to the Qur’an
209

	
	11.00
	
	
	German II

203
	

	
	13.30
	
	
	Eğitimde Ölçme ve Değerlendirme

305 306
	

	
	15.30
	Atatürk’s Princ. and the History of his Refor. II

205
	
	
	

	
	17.30
	History Of Islam I
306
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


	GÜNLER
	SAAT
	II. YARIYIL
	IV. YARIYIL
	VI. YARIYIL
	VIII.YARIYIL

	31.05.2018
PERŞEMBE
	09.00


	
	
	
	Philosophy of History
HZÜ

	
	11.00
	
	History of Islamic Civilization
203
	
	

	
	13.30
	
	
	History of Mod. Philosophy  
203
	

	
	15.30
	
	
	
	Philosophy of Religion II
127

	
	17.30
	Cultural Geogr. of Islam
211
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	01.06.2018
CUMA
	09.00


	
	
	
	Contemp. Issues In Islamic Jurisprudence
208

	
	11.00
	
	Gelişim Psikolojisi
125
	
	

	
	13.45
	Hıstory of Islam. Art and Archıtecture
405 406
	
	
	

	
	15.45
	
	
	Contem. Issues of Kalam
206
	


	
	17.45
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	04.06.2018
PAZARTESİ
	09.00


	
	
	
	

	
	11.00
	
	History of Ancient Philosophy
203
	
	

	
	13.30
	
	Research Techniques
206
	
	

	
	15.30
	Academic English II
205
	
	
	

	
	17.30
	
	
	Sociology of Religion
203
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


	GÜNLER
	SAAT
	II. YARIYIL
	IV. YARIYIL
	VI. YARIYIL
	VIII.YARIYIL

	05.06.2018
SALI
	09.00


	
	
	
	

	
	11.00
	
	
	Öğr. Teknoloji ve Materyal Tasarım
305 306

	

	
	13.30
	
	
	
	Arabic Texts in Sufism
205

	
	15.30
	
	
	History of Sufism
123
	

	
	17.30
	
	
	
	Arabic Texts in Hadith
206

	
	
	
	
	
	

	06.06.2018
ÇARŞAMBA
	09.00


	
	
	
	

	
	11.00
	History and Method. of the Qur’anic Exeg.
205
	
	
	

	
	13.30
	
	
	Asbab Al-Nuzul
205
	

	
	15.30
	
	
	
	Öğretmenlik Uygulaması
HZÜ

	
	17.30
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	    07.06.2018
PERŞEMBE
	09.00


	
	
	
	

	
	11.00
	
	History of Kalam
203
	
	

	
	13.30
	Islamic Literature
207
	
	
	

	
	15.30
	
	History and Methodology of Islamic Law
206
	
	

	
	17.30
	
	
	Comparative Islamic Law
207
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


	GÜNLER
	SAAT
	II. YARIYIL
	IV. YARIYIL
	VI. YARIYIL
	VIII.YARIYIL

	08.06.2018
CUMA
	09.00


	
	
	
	

	
	11.00
	
	
	
	

	
	13.45
	
	
	
	

	
	15.45
	
	
	
	

	
	17.45
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.06.2018

PAZARTESİ
	09.00


	
	
	
	

	
	11.00
	
	
	
	

	
	13.30
	
	
	
	

	
	15.30
	
	
	
	

	
	17.30
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.06.2018

SALI
	09.00


	
	
	
	

	
	11.00
	
	
	
	

	
	13.30
	
	
	
	

	
	15.30
	
	
	
	

	
	17.30
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


	GÜNLER
	SAAT
	II. YARIYIL
	IV. YARIYIL
	VI. YARIYIL
	VIII.YARIYIL

	13.06.2018
ÇARŞAMBA
	09.00


	
	
	
	

	
	11.00
	
	
	
	

	
	13.30
	
	
	
	

	
	15.30
	
	
	
	

	
	17.30
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	09.00


	
	
	
	

	
	11.00
	
	
	
	

	
	13.30
	
	
	
	

	
	15.30
	
	
	
	

	
	17.30
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	09.00


	
	
	
	

	
	11.00
	
	
	
	

	
	13.30
	
	
	
	

	
	15.30
	
	
	
	

	
	17.30
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


